Valves and Plumbing
rmc.com.au   |   1800 810 803   |   sales@rmc.com.au
Gas
Ball Valves
RMC Gas Ball Valves are a proven industry
leading design and come in a variety of sizes
and configurations. RMC can also supply a
range of fittings (compression, capillary and
more) to suit most connection needs.
Features and Benefits
• Forged DZR Brass Body
• Bottom loading, dual O-Ring sealed stem
• Resilient seats
• Straight through (M&F, F&F) versions
• Long life performance through its high quality components
• Quality guaranteed Gas Marked product
Scope of Use / Specification Sheet
Product Code
Model Size Catalogue Number
Flared Ball Valve –
Butterfly Type Handle
15mm BSP BVFG15-BHB
15mm SAE BVFG15-BHS
20mm BSP BVFG20-BHB
Ball Valve – Butterfly Type
Handle – M&F
15mm BVG15MF-BH
20mm BVG20MF-BH
Lever Ball Valve – F&F 6mm BVG06FF
8mm BVG08FF
10mm BVG10FF
15mm BVG15FF
20mm BVG20FF
25mm BVG25FF
32mm BVG32FF
40mm BVG40FF
50mm BVG50FF
65mm BVG65FF
80mm BVG80FF
100mm BVG100FF
Lever Ball Valve – M&F 15mm BVG15MF
20mm BVG20MF
Installation Conditions
Working Temperature Range 0°C to 60°C
Maximum Working Pressure 2500kPa
Medium Gas